
M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

01.04.2024 Monday

02.04.2024 Tuesday

1 GOLEIPUR MASUDPUR
ATAL BIHARI  NODAL 

UPS
20 KMS 87 65 152 CHANDRA MANI DAS 9438437639 8280413620 03.04.2024 Wednesday

2 GOLEIPUR MASUDPUR GURUPRASAD HS 20 KMS 77 67 144
BISHNU CHANDRA 

PAHI
8260937003 8280413620 04.04.2024 Thursday

GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR BATULA PPS 15 KMS 18 29 47 8280413621

GOLEIPUR
MUKUNDABINDH

A

MUKUNDABINDHA 

PS
21 KMS 27 25 52 RAJALAXMI PARIDA 8144256161 8280413622

4 GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR PANCHAYAT HS 21 KMS 92 77 169 8280413659 06.04.2024 Saturday

07.04.2024 Sunday

GOLEIPUR KEUTALAGUAN KEUTALAGUAN PS 19 KMS 32 22 54
GOLEIPUR DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR PS 18 KMS 15 17 32

09.04.2024 Tuesday

PACHHIKOTE GODARAPAL GODARAPAL AWC 16 KMS 21 25 46 21 20 41 MANASI BEHERA 7991049886

PACHHIKOTE KHAMIGAON KHAMIGAON AWC 15 KMS 18 16 34 15 14 29 HARAPRIYA MISHRA 9556755940 8280413655

11.04.2024 Thursday

PACHHIKOTE PATRAKANA PATRAKANA AWC 17 KMS 10 15 25 14 12 26 CHINMAYEE UDGATA 8568145105 8280413654

PACHHIKOTE
PARAMANANDAP

UR

PARAMANANDAPUR 

AWC
18 KMS 18 17 35 19 11 30 SARITA MISHRA 9861690872 8280413653

PACHHIKOTE KADAMA KADAMA-1 AWC 22 KMS 24 30 54 22 20 42 BHAGYABATI DAS 7751034559 8280413709

PACHHIKOTE KADAMA KADAMA-2 AWC 22KMS 21 19 40 18 16 34 NARMADA ROUT 9438213281 8280413715

14.04.2024 Sunday

15.04.2024 Monday

16.04.2024 Tuesday

17.04.2024 Wednesday

SANKHACHILLA KHAMANA KHAMANA 1 AWC 17 KMS 22 10 32 8 11 19 SAILABALA NAYAK 9853884625 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA KHAMANA KHAMANA- 2 AWC 18 KMS 15 19 34 12 18 30 MALI SAHOO 8480137165 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA KHAMAN KHAMAN 3 AWC 22 KMS 8 9 17 11 9 19 KABITA BARIK 8458037927 8280413689

SANKHACHILLA KHAMAN KHAMAN 4 AWC 22 KMS 26 26 52 30 18 48 SUNITA SAHOO 9238920603 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA GURUSAHI GURUSAHI AWC 18 KMS 8 5 13 9 7 16 GITANJALI GURU 8144172670 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA NAHANDA NAHANDA AWC 22 KMS 15 18 33 13 14 27 SANJU LATA SAHOO 9777602513 8280413577

FROMAT FOR WORK                                                                                                   (ANNEXURE-I)

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

NAME OF BLOCK & MHT : KORAI MHT - 01

Day
Name of the 

SC

YEAR 

Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

2024-25

Contact No. 

of ASHA

WORK PLAN (2024-25) UNDER RBSK

HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Sl. No.
Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

HOLIDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

9 18.04.2024 Thursday

10 19.04.2024 Friday

05.04.2024 Friday

8

6 10.04.2024 Wednesday

3

5 08.04.2024 Monday

13.04.2024 Saturday

7 12.04.2024 Friday

11 20.04.2024 Saturday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

SANKHACHILLA NUAPADA NAUDPUR AWC 22 KMS 17 12 29 13 14 27 MONALISA SAHOO 7008759278 8280413577

11 20.04.2024 Saturday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

21.04.2024 Sunday

SANKHACHILLA THAKURPATANA 
THAKURPATANA 1 

AWC 
18 KMS 26 12 38 10 10 20 CHHABIRANI BEHERA 8763316378 7978663199

SANKHACHILLA THAKURPATANA 
THAKURPATANA 2 

AWC 
18 KMS 4 9 13 9 12 20 RUTIKA BEHERA 7789998008 7978663199 Monday

23.04.2024 Tuesday

GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR AWC 15 kms 22 16 38 11 13 24 MAMATA MOHANTY 9861315196 8280413659

GOLEIPUR SALAPADA SALAPADA AWC 18 KMS 31 17 48 20 15 35 JAKIA SITARA 8456834801 8280413661

GOLEIPUR MASUDPUR MASUDPUR AWC 20 KMS 12 11 23 14 17 31 HENARANI NANDI 9938381912 8280413620

GOLEIPUR
BADATRILOCHAN

PUR

BADATRILOCHANPU

R AWC
22 KMS 12 9 21 14 9 23 SABITA JENA 6372155642 8280413622

26.04.2024 Friday

GOLEIPUR RAMPUR SAGADI
RAMPUR SAGADI 

AWC
16KMS 25 20 45 16 22 28 TASLIMA BIBI 9853046041 8280413661

GOLEIPUR KEUTALAGUAN KEUTALAGUAN AWC 21 KMS 21 18 39 17 18 35 MINATI 8018009576 8280413621

28.04.2024 Sunday

GOLEIPUR SOTI SOTI 1 AWC 20 KMS 14 12 26 16 14 30
BHARATI  LATA 

SETHY
6372591725 8280413632

GOLEIPUR SOTI SOTI 2 AWC 21 KMS 15 9 24 10 11 21
RANGALATA 

SENAPATI
7381498939 8280413633

30.04.2024 Tuesday

GOLEIPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR AWC 16 KMS 25 22 47 19 18 37 PRATIMA 9853374958 8280413623

GOLEIPUR TELIA TELIA AWC 18 KMS 11 7 18 8 6 14 PRABHASINI SAHOO 8093044073 8280413623

GOLEIPUR SANASOTI SANASOTI AWC 23 KMS 7 9 16 7 7 14 KABITA SAHOO 8327700138 8280413632

GOLEIPUR MUSLIM SAHI MUSLIM SAHI AWC 21 KMS 23 23 46 24 20 44 TASLIMA 9853046041 8280413661

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI BANKISAHI AWC 15 KMS 16 21 27 15 20 35 NARMADA ROUT 8908159721

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI JODABAR AWC 16 KMS 19 20 39 9 19 28 BISHNUPRIYA 9178380152

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI MAJHI SAHI AWC 14 KMS 18 22 40 13 17 30 MAMATA DAS 9348305815

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI
MALI ADIVASI SAHI 

AWC
15 KMS 20 15 35 14 16 30 NILIMA PATANAIK 8455804278

05.05.2024 Sunday

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI
LAXMINAGAR 

ADIVASI SAHI
15 KMS 22 24 41 19 14 33 SUBHALAXMI MALIK 8093757258

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI SATAKANIA AWC 17 KMS 21 20 41 8 17 25 GITANJALI PAHI 7008739397

07.05.2024 Tuesday

20 04.05.2024 Saturday

21 06.05.2024 Monday

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

17 01.05.2024 Wednesday

18 02.05.2024 Thursday

03.05.2024 Friday19

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SLABDAY

12

15

16 29.04.2024 Monday

27.04.2024 Saturday

22.04.2024

13

14

24.04.2024 Wednesday

25.04.2024 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI
SOBARA HARIJAN 

SAHI
22 KMS 30 25 55 18 15 33 RANJITA SAHOO 7008680722

J K ROAD DHABALGIRI
SOBARA SABARA 

SAHI
21 KMS 21 15 36 14 16 30 PRABINA 7008680722

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR BARAPADA AWC 15 KMS 18 20 38 17 19 36 RASMIBALA JENA 9124820880

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR DIGI HARIJAN SAHI 16 KMS 24 17 41 14 10 24 PRATIVA MALIK 8249201511

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
CHORDA HARIJAN 

SAHI
15 KMS 13 21 34 22 20 42 PRABHATI MALIK 7504031605

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
UMAPADA GRAMA 

AWC
14 KMS 16 20 36 18 14 32 PRATIMA SAHOO 8917231694

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
UMAPADA HARIJAN 

SAHI
14 KMS 20 13 33 21 14 35 RUCHISMITA 9668656309

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
MADRASA AHAMAD 

NAGAR
12 KMS 31 38 69 14 16 30 SAROJINI JENA 7978568009

12.05.2024 Sunday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR NATAPADA AWC 13 KMS 22 18 40 20 21 41 REENA BARIK 8280219971

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
JHATIA HARIJAN 

SAHI
14 KMS 23 19 42 14 13 27 SULACHANA SAHOO 7008493194

14.05.2024 Tuesday

15.05.2024 Wednesday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
TINAHATING 

ADIBASI SAHI
13 KMS 25 19 44 27 17 44 MITARANI MALIK 9337112067

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR KHANDAHATA AWC 16 KMS 25 21 46 15 14 29 GITANJALI PAHI 9938052421

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
SAPAGADIA ADIBASI 

SAHI
13 KMS 26 32 58 15 21 36 GITANJALI PAHI 9337442805

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR PANJABIPADA AWC 16 KMS 13 12 25 7 8 15

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR

KHANDAHATA 

JAGANNATH ADIBASI 

SAHI

16 KMS 14 8 32 19 15 34 BABITA MALIK 7077248106

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR LEPROSY COLONY 15 KMS 32 27 59 23 21 44 RESHNA BEBI 8908339447

19.05.2024 Sunday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
CHANDAMA HUDI 

SAHI
14 KMS 40 25 65 12 13 25

SNEHALATA 

PATANAYAK
8895703510

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
CHANDAMA SABARA 

SAHI
14 KMS 9 9 18 12 10 22 MAITRIMA MALIK 9777317660

21.05.2024 Tuesday

DHANESWAR DHANESWAR DHANESWAR-1 AWC 4 KMS 22 20 42 12 18 30 JAYANTI MALLICK 9348050076 8280413682

30 20.05.2024 Monday

31 22.05.2024 Wednesday

26 13.05.2024 Monday

27

28

29 18.05.2024 Saturday

16.05.2024 Thursday

17.05.2024 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

23 09.05.2024 Thursday

24 10.05.2024 Friday

25 11.05.2024 Saturday

22 08.05.2024 Wednesday

SUNDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

DHANESWAR DHANESWAR DHANESWAR-2 AWC 4 KMS 14 12 26 14 14 28 BISWASINI GHADEI 9348050076 8280413682

23.05.2024 Thursday

31 22.05.2024 Wednesday

HOLIDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

DHANESWAR MRUTUNJAYPUR
MRUTUNJAYPUR-1 

AWC
3 KMS 21 15 36 14 16 30 SATYABATI NAYAK 9337913326 8280413672

DHANESWAR MRUTUNJAYPUR
MRUTUNJAYPUR-2 

AWC
3 KMS 20 12 32 16 16 32

RASHMIPRAVA 

BHADRA
9337913326 8280413672

DHANESWAR ALADAJALESWAR
ALADAJALESWAR 

AWC
4 KMS 12 15 27 9 8 17 INDUMATI KARA 9238518317 8280413671

DHANESWAR DHANAPUR DHANAPUR AWC 6 KMS 12 20 32 13 17 30 RASHMIPRAVA JENA 923796668 8280413684

26.05.2024 Sunday

DHANESWAR BADAPATULI BADAPATULI AWC 4 KMS 12 15 27 12 16 28 MINATI JENA 7327838011 8280413686

DHANESWAR SANAPATULI SANAPATULI AWC 6 KMS 14 14 28 15 12 27 DOLI SETHY 9114201985 8280413686

28.05.2024 Tuesday

DHANESWAR BENAPUR BENAPUR AWC 9 KMS 22 21 43 15 9 24 KETAKI JENA 9861213340 8280413687

DHANESWAR BEGANA BEGANA AWC 9 KMS 21 15 36 20 12 32 RASMITA ROUT 8249826638 8280413683

DHANESWAR AALIA AALIA AWC 9 KMS 15 6 21 13 12 25 KAMALINI ROUT 9437276754 8280413682

DHANESWAR RANASWARAPUR
RANASWARAPUR 

AWC
4 KMS 22 31 53 16 24 40 PRAMODENI 8917569144 8280413671

31.05.2024 Friday

TULATI TULATI TULATI AWC 5 KMS 24 15 39 17 15 32 CHAMPAK 6371701741 8280413584

TULATI REHEMANPUR REHEMANPUR AWC 5 KMS 18 18 36 24 15 39 AMBIKA 9337145115 8280413585

02.06.2024 Sunday

TULATI SUNDARPOKHARI
SUNDARPOKHARI 

AWC
5 KMS 15 12 27 8 9 17 SAILABALA 9348966591 8280413587

PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE AWC 5 KMS 12 13 25 16 14 30 KABITA CHAKRA 9937687577 8280413651

04.06.2024 Tuesday

TULATI M D HUSENPUR
M D HUSENPUR 

AWC
5 KMS 25 19 44 27 16 43 BHARATI PARIDA 8280075298 8280413586

BARUNDEI JAGULEIGADIA
JAGULEIGADIA AWC 

AWC
13 KMS 19 10 29 15 13 28 AMRITA 9937127922 8280413586

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN 1 AWC 16 KMS 19 21 40 16 15 31 BHAGYABATI JENA 9337160435 8280413640

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUA BADABIRUA 2 AWC 16 KMS 21 15 36 16 14 30 KUMUDA SWAIN 8280413640

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUA BADABIRUAN 3 AWC 16 KMS 13 14 27 10 7 17 PUSPALATA TARAI 9114261424 8280413641

BADABIRUAN BANAMALIPUR BANAMALIPUR AWC 16 KMS 11 18 29 10 11 21
MAMATA 

MOHAPATRA
7504332896 8280413642

BADABIRUAN SOLAPATA SOLAPATA AWC 16 KMS 20 15 35 22 18 40 RIKAN BALA SETHY 7855086477 8280413642

40 06.06.2024 Thursday

41 07.06.2024 Friday

42 08.06.2024 Saturday

37 01.06.2024 Saturday

38 03.06.2024 Monday

REFERRAL DAY

39 05.06.2024 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

34 27.05.2024 Monday

36

29.05.2024

30.05.2024

Wednesday

Thursday

32

33

24.05.2024

25.05.2024 Saturday

Friday

SUNDAY

35

SLABDAY

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

BADABIRUAN BAREI BAREI AWC 16 KMS 33 31 64 19 21 40
KANCHANA 

MOHARANA
9668019328 8280413644

09.06.2024 Sunday

BADABIRUAN TANDARA TANDARA 1 AWC 15 17 32 17 8 25 RUKMANI BEHERA 9938613749 8280413643

BADABIRUAN TANDARA TANDARA 2 AWC 19 13 32 10 11 21 SNEHALATA ROUT 8895646331 8280413643

11.06.2024 Tuesday

BADABIRUAN
BENGAMADHAPU

R

BENGAMADHAPUR 

AWC
16 KMS 12 11 23 10 15 25 BHARATI JENA 7878881825 8280413644

BADABIRUAN TANDARA
TANDARA HARIJAN 

SAHI AWC
16 KMS 20 21 41 16 18 34 DEEPA JENA 8114345455 8280413643

KANTORE KANTORE KANTORE 1 AWC 16 KMS 18 23 41 21 17 39 PRIYANKA 7008314841 8280413700

KANTORE KANTORE KANTORE 2 AWC 16 KMS 13 14 27 9 11 20 KULUYENA 6371138117 8280413700

14.06.2024 Friday

15.06.2024 Saturday

16.06.2024 Sunday

17.06.2024 Monday

18.06.2024 Tuesday

19.06.2024 Wednesday

KANTORE KANTORE PURBAKOTE AWC 11 KMS 18 18 36 15 16 31 RASMIREKHA 6370750700 8280413707

KANTORE KANTORE TALAGADIA AWC 11 KMS 18 17 35 16 14 30 PADMABATI MALLICK 8280413696

KANTORE ASANAGADIA ASANAGADIA AWC 11 KMS 7 7 14 10 17 27
RINARANI 

SATHPATHY
8917592397 8280413697

KANTORE ROUTPADA ROUTPADA AWC 11 KMS 12 17 29 13 14 27 AAHALIYA ROUT 9583021204 8280413697

KANTORE GAJENDRAPUR GAJENDRAPUR AWC 11 KMS 16 21 27 20 20 40 SANJU LATA BARIK 9658278519 8280413705

KANTORE
SITALGOBINDAPU

R

SITALGOBINDAPUR 

AWC
11 KMS 6 6 12 14 4 18 ANNAPURNA BARIK 9668550313 8280413705

23.06.2024 Sunday

KANTORE JALANDA JALANDA AWC 11 KMS 18 16 34 20 20 40 PUSPALATA JENA 8144236209 8280413720

KANTORE
BRAHMAPURPAT

NA

BRAMHAPATANA 

AWC
11 KMS 11 10 21 13 9 22 ANJALI BEHERA 8280413720

25.06.2024 Tuesday

KANTORE KAIYAN KAIYAN AWC 14 AWC 13 14 27 8 21 29 SANGHAMITRA DHIR 9778522652 8280413698

KANTORE SAHAGAON SAHAGAON AWC 11 KMS 18 10 28 14 7 21 MANIKA NANDA 8658113949 8280413691

REFERRAL DAY

49 24.06.2024 Monday

46

47

48

20.06.2024 Thursday

21.06.2024 Friday

22.06.2024 Saturday

43 10.06.2024 Monday

44

45

12.06.2024

13.06.2024 Thursday

Wednesday

42 08.06.2024 Saturday

JANA SEVA DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

26.06.2024 Wednesday50

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

KANTORE KACHARASAHI
KACHARASAHI 1 

AWC
11 KMS 23 18 41 14 16 30 ARATI SUBUDHI 7750972109 8280413652

KANTORE KACHARASAHI 
KACHARASAHI 2 

AWC
11 KMS 19 11 30 9 6 15 JAYANTI BARIK 8908107490 8280413652

KANTORE TALASAHI TALASAHI AWC 11 KMS 13 12 25 11 11 22 8280413652

KANTORE SAINTO SAINTO AWC 11 KMS 20 7 27 14 13 27 MAMATA MALIK 9348440131 8280413652

29.06.2024 Saturday

30.06.2024 Sunday

KANTORE GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 11 KMS 11 14 25 16 12 28
 MANASH MANJARI 

SAHOO
8144682178

KANTORE MADALAMINI MADALAMINI AWC 11 KMS 3 9 12 13 12 25 6372245096 8280413652

02.07.2024 Tuesday

54 KANTORE TALAGADIA  
TALAGADIA  

ASHRAM SCHOOL 
09 KMS  190 95 285 7978424548 03.07.2024 Wednesday

RANAPAL DHANATRI DHANATRI PS 16 KMS 33 30 63 7978005379

RANAPAL DHANATRI DHANATRI AWC 16 KMS 18 27 45 10 14 24 C BILASINI SAHOO 8117082808 8280413627

RANAPAL BARAPADA BARAPADA PS 20 KMS 20 18 38 7608827123

RANAPAL BARAPADA BARAPADA AWC 20 KMS 18 11 28 15 11 26 PANCHALI PARIDA 8280413627

57 RANAPAL RANAPAL
RANAPAL NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
16 KMS 82 75 157 06.07.2024 Saturday

07.07.2024 Sunday

RANAPAL RANAPAL RANAPAL AWC 16 KMS 22 18 40 16 14 30 C C C SACHIBALA NANDI 8280413625

RANAPAL GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR AWC 20 KMS 13 15 28 11 11 22 C C C LATA SAHOO 8280413626

09.07.2024 Tuesday

RANAPAL SARASADA SARASADA PS 16 KMS 45 54 99

RANAPAL SARASADA SARASADA AWC 16 KMS 14 12 26 15 12 27 C C C
MADHUSMITA 

BARAL
6370783910 8280413625

RANAPAL PURBAKHIRO PURBAKHIRO PS 20 KMS 19 17 36

RANAPAL PURBAKHIRO PURBAKHIRO AWC 20 KMS 20 29 49 22 17 39 C C C SNEHALATA DAS 9938289241 8280413628

RANAPAL SALABA SALABA PS 16 KMS 17 24 41 9668238746

RANAPAL SALABA SALABA AWC 16KMS 18 17 35 14 16 30 C C C SANTILATA JENA 9861047431 8280413630

62 RANAPAL MULAPAL MULAPAL AWC 15 KMS 19 17 36 25 24 49 C C C JAYANTI SAHOO 9853346820 8280413631 13.07.2024 Saturday

14.07.2024 Sunday

15.07.2024 Monday

16.07.2024 Tuesday

04.07.2024 Thursday

05.07.2024 Friday56

08.07.2024 Monday58

55

51 27.06.2024 Thursday

52 28.06.2024 Friday

01.07.2024 Monday53

JANA SEVA DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

SLABDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

59 10.07.2024 Wednesday

60 11.07.2024 Thursday

61 12.07.2024 Friday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

17.07.2024 Wednesday

RANAPAL MULAPAL
MULAPAL UGME 

SCHOOL
15 KMS 44 31 75

RANAPAL KANJIAPAL KANJIAPAL PS 20 KMS 20 24 44

GOURPUR GOURPUR GOURPUR AWC 17 KMS 13 17 30 9 24 33 C C C NIRUPAMA SAHOO 9237052367 8280413662

GOURPUR ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR AWC 18 KMS 14 15 29 13 11 24 C C C KAMINI TRIPATHY 9938653973 8280413593

TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC 18 KMS 21 14 35 30 20 50 C C C SANJUMANI DAS 9668570033 8280413658

TULASIPUR NAYAHATPATNA
NAYAHATPATNA 

AWC
20 KMS 12 12 24 8 14 22 C C C CHANCHALI JENA 8763854973 8280413688

21.07.2024 Sunday

66 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR
TULASIPUR NODAL 

UP SCHOOL
18 KMS 99 80 179 22.07.2024 Monday

23.07.2024 Tuesday

TULASIPUR MANGALPUR MANGALPUR PS 17 KMS 25 27 47

TULASIPUR MANGALPUR MANGALPUR  AWC 17KMS 19 15 34 13 18 31 C C C BABITA DAS 814977305 8280413688

68 TULASIPUR JUGAL
JUGAL NEW UP 

SCHOOL
19 KMS 65 57 122 25.07.2024 Thursday

TULASIPUR JUGAL JUGAL AWC 19 KMS 29 20 49 18 16 34 C C C SANJUKTA PRUSTY 8114957803 8280413695

TULASIPUR JUGALKANA JUGALKANA AWC 18 KMS 22 25 47 13 15 28 C C C
MAMATA MANJARI 

SAHOO
8018105510 8280413695

TULASIPUR BIRUANPADA BIRUANPADA PS 17 KMS 58 44 102

TULASIPUR JAINTARA JAINTARA PS 18KMS 11 15 26

28.07.2024 Sunday

71 TULASIPUR ICHHAPUR
ICHHAPUR UGME 

SCHOOL
18 KMS 70 53 123 29.07.2024 Monday

30.07.2024 Tuesday

31.07.2024 Wednesday

72 TULASIPUR ICHHAPUR
KUNTALA KUMARI 

UCHHA BIDYAPITHA 
18 KMS 68 65 133 01.08.2024 Thursday

GOPALPUR SOLABANDI SOLABANDI PS 18 KMS 32 45 77 02.08.2024 Friday

GOPALPUR BACHHIPUR
MAA HINGULA UPS, 

BACHHIPUR
18 KMS 9 9 18

GOPALPUR BACHHIPUR BACHHIPUR AWC 18 KMS 8 5 13 9 5 14 C C C SUMANTI ROUT 6370333909 8280413693

GOPALPUR SOLABANDI SOLABANDI AWC 18 KMS 25 16 41 20 8 28 C C C JHUNUBALA BARIK 8018026305 8280413718

Friday

65 20.07.2024 Saturday

67 24.07.2024 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

69

73

74 03.08.2024 Saturday

26.07.2024 Friday

70 27.07.2024 Saturday

64 19.07.2024

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SLABDAY

HOLIDAY

63 18.07.2024 Thursday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 
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HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
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Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 
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04.08.2024 Sunday

75 BARUNDEI AMRUTIA AMRUTIA PS 18 KMS 75 49 124 05.08.2024 Monday

06.08.2024 Tuesday

BARUNDEI AMRUTIA AMRUTIA UPS 18 KMS 33 42 75
BARUNDEI AMRUTIA AMRUTIA-1 AWC 18 KMS 17 18 35 20 20 40 BANABASINI 9348104180 8280413603

77 BARUNDEI AMRUTIA 
NARAYAN UCHHA 

BIDYAPITHA
18 KMS 74 84 158 08.08.2024 Thursday

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI-1 AWC 11 KMS 21 14 35 19 19 38 AMRITA 9937127922 8280413597

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI-2 AWC 11 KMS 21 14 35 14 16 30 SABITRI 9337071362 8280413698

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI PS 11 KMS 42 53 95
BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI-3 AWC 11 KMS 17 14 31 21 19 40 NIRUPAMA 7681830260 8280413698

11.08.2024 Sunday

80 BARUNDEI BARUNDEI
BAITARANI NODAL 

UPS
11 KMS 112 85 197 12.08.2024 Monday

13.08.2024 Tuesday

81 BARUNDEI BARUNDEI
BARUNDEI HIGH 

SCHOOL
11 KMS 105 109 214 14.08.2024 Wednesday

15.08.2024 Thursday

16.08.2024 Friday

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BANGRAKOTE AWC 11 KMS 23 23 46 30 21 51 SABITRI 9238572582 8280413599

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI KHAJURINALUA AWC 11 KMS 19 10 29 11 13 24 8280413601

18.08.2024 Sunday

19.08.2024 Monday

20.08.2024 Tuesday

83 BARUNDEI BARUNDEI
PANCHAYAT GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL
11 KMS 65 55 120 21.08.2024 Wednesday

22.08.2024 Thursday

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI
MADRASA GOUSIA 

REZVIA
11 KMS 26 21 47

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI
MADRASA HABIBA 

BARUNDEI
11 KMS 18 24 42

BARUNDEI AMRUTIA AMRUTIA-2 AWC 11 KMS 17 32 49 22 18 40 MAHESWATA SAHOO 9438111043 8280413604

KANTORE TELGU SAHI TELGU SAHI AWC 11 KMS 30 30 60 34 28 62 9668099165

25.08.2024 Sunday

26.08.2024 Monday

27.08.2024 Tuesday

85 24.08.2024 Saturday

78

79 10.08.2024 Saturday

84 23.08.2024 Friday

REFERRAL DAY

09.08.2024 Friday

82 17.08.2024 Saturday

76 07.08.2024 Wednesday

HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 
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MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
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Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW
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of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

BADABIRUAN BANMALIPUR BANMALIPUR PS 16 KMS 45 50 95

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
SOLAPATA 

BERHAMPUR PS
16 KMS 40 32 72

BADABIRUAN RAMPUR SAGADI
RAMPUR SAGADI 

UPS
16 KMS 47 42 89

BADABIRUAN NARAPADA NARAPADA PS 16 KMS 27 29 56

88 BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
BADABIRUAN HIGH 

SCHOOL
16 KMS 85 93 178 30.08.2024 Friday

31.08.2024 Saturday

01.09.2024 Sunday

89 BADABIRUAN BAREI
BAREI UGUP 

SCHOOL
16 KMS 65 87 152 02.09.2024 Monday

03.09.2024 Tuesday

90 BADABIRUAN GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR PS 16 KMS 87 75 162 04.09.2024 Wednesday

91 BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
GHATESWAR NODAL 

UPS
16 KMS 95 74 169 05.09.2024 Thursday

92 BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
BADABIRUAN GOVT 

PS
16 KMS 103 94 197 06.09.2024 Friday

07.09.2024 Saturday

08.09.2024 Sunday

93 BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
BADABIRUAN GOVT 

UPS
82 108 190 09.09.2024 Monday

10.09.2024 Tuesday

94 BADABIRUAN TANDARA
TANDARA NODAL 

UPS
16 KMS 102 103 205 11.09.2024 Wednesday

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
MAA CHAKATAMA 

HIGH SCHOOL
16 KMS 72 65 137

BADABIRUAN BASULEI BASULEI UPS 16 KMS 18 14 34

96 SANKHACHILA THAKURPATNA
THAKURPATNA 

GOVT UPS
16 KMS 103 89 192 13.09.2024 Friday

SANKHACHILA SANKHACHILA SATRUGHANA NUPS 16 KMS 47 40 87

SANKHACHILA SANKHACHILA
RAGHUNATH JEW 

UPS
16 KMS 11 18 29

SANKHACHILA SANKHACHILA NAHANDA PS 16 KMS 20 21 41

15.09.2024 Sunday

16.09.2024 Monday

17.09.2024 Tuesday

Thursday

97 14.09.2024 Saturday

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

86 28.08.2024 Wednesday

87 29.08.2024 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

95 12.09.2024

SLABDAY

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 
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MHT

Day
Name of the 
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Children       (6-

18) Years
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Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 
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98 SANKHACHILA SANKHACHILA HINGULA  GOVT PS 16 KMS 105 89 194 18.09.2024 Wednesday

99 SANKHACHILA SANKHACHILA
HINGULA  NODAL 

UPS
16 KMS 92 87 179 19.09.2024 Thursday

100 SANKHACHILA SANKHACHILA
HINGULA HIGH 

SCHOOL
16 KMS 95 91 186 20.09.2024 Friday

GOLEIPUR SANABIRUAN SANABIRUAN PS 16 KMS 39 43 82

GOLEIPUR HATASAHI HATASAHI PS 16 KMS 31 40 71 9438099364

22.09.2024 Sunday

102 GOLEIPUR SOTI SOTI UGME 16 KMS 113 105 218 23.09.2024 Monday

24.09.2024 Tuesday

GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR

DADHIBAMAN 

SANSKRIT 

BIDYALAYA

16 KMS 30 22 52

GOLEIPUR TELIA TELIA PS 16 KMS 40 38 78

GOLEIPUR BANIAGADIA BANIAGADIA PS 16 KMS 25 27 52

GOLEIPUR KHANDRAPUR KHANDRAPUR PS 16 KMS 11 15 26

105 VYASANAGAR SAPAGADIA N.C.HIGH SCHOOL 16 KMS 88 85 173 27.09.2024 Friday

28.09.2024 Saturday

29.09.2024 Sunday

106 VYASANAGAR SAPAGADIA N.C.HIGH SCHOOL 16 KMS 85 88 173 30.09.2024 Monday

01.10.2024 Tuesday

02.10.2024 Wednesday

107 KANTORE TALAGADIA
TALAGADIA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
07 KMS 190 95 285 03.10.2024 Thursday

DHANESWAR DHANAPUR DHANAPUR PS 07 KMS 30 37 67

DHANESWAR DHANAPUR 
LAXMI NARAYAN 

UPS
07 KMS 35 15 50

DHANESWAR
ALADA 

JALESWARPUR

ALADA 

JALESWARPUR
07 KMS 20 20 40

DHANESWAR DHANESWAR
KAHNU CHARAN 

BIDYAPITHA
07 KMS 50 45 95

06.10.2024 Sunday

110 DHANESWAR DHANESWAR
LABANESWAR 

NODAL UP SCHOOL
04 KMS 96 90 186 07.10.2024 Monday

08.10.2024 Tuesday

108 04.10.2024 Friday

109 05.10.2023 Saturday

Wednesday

104 26.09.2024 Thursday

101 21.09.2024 Saturday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SLABDAY

25.09.2024103



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 
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Sl. No.

Name of the 
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Name of the 
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111 DHANESWAR PATULI
PATULI UGME 

SCHOOL
04 KMS 65 72 137 09.10.2024 Wednesday

10.10.2024 Thursday

11.10.2024 Friday

12.10.2024 Saturday

13.10.2024 Sunday

14.10.2024 Monday

15.10.2024 Tuesday

16.10.2024 Wednesday

112 DHANESWAR DHANESWAR
ANCHALIKA HIGH 

SCHOOL
04 KMS 89 75 164 17.10.2024 Thursday

113 DHANESWAR BATIRA BATIRA NUPS 04 KMS 74 72 146 18.10.2024 Friday

DHANESWAR BENAPUR BENAPUR PS 05 KMS 20 17 37

DHANESWAR AALIA AALIA PS 04 KMS 14 20 34

20.10.2024 Sunday

115 DHANESWAR BEGANA
BEGANA UGME 

SCHOOL
07 KMS 66 60 126 21.10.2024 Monday

22.10.2024 Tuesday

116 DHANESWAR DHANESWAR
SRI GOURANGA 

NODAL UPS
04 KMS 82 74 156 23.10.2024 Wednesday

DHANESWAR DHANESWAR DHANESWAR-1 AWC 04 KMS 22 20 42 12 18 30 JAYANTI MALLICK

DHANESWAR DHANESWAR DHANESWAR-2 AWC 04 KMS 14 12 26 14 14 28 BISWASINI GHADEI

DHANESWAR MRUTUNJAYPUR MRUTUNJAYPUR PS 04 KMS 20 20 40

DHANESWAR MRUTUNJAYPUR
MRUTUNJAYPUR-1 

AWC
04 KMS 21 15 36 14 16 30 SATYABATI NAYAK

DHANESWAR MRUTUNJAYPUR
MRUTUNJAYPUR-2 

AWC
04 KMS 20 12 32 16 16 32

RASHMIPRAVA 

BHADRA

DHANESWAR BEGANA BEGANA AWC 06 KMS 21 15 36 20 12 32 RASMITA ROUT

27.10.2024 Sunday

DHANESWAR BADAPATULI BADAPATULI AWC 04 KMS 12 15 27 12 16 28 MINATI JENA 7327838011 8280413686

DHANESWAR SANAPATULI SANAPATULI AWC 04 KMS 14 14 28 15 12 27 DOLI SETHY 9114201985 8280413686

29.10.2024 Tuesday

30.10.2024 Wednesday

31.10.2024 Thursday

120 28.10.2024 Monday

REFERRAL DAY

SLABDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

114 19.10.2024 Saturday

118 25.10.2024 Friday

119 26.10.2024 Saturday

117 24.10.2024 Thursday

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l
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From 

Assigned 
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MHT
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Children               
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Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW
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Village

Name of the 

Institution

121 PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE PS 10 KMS 80 75 155 01.11.2024 Friday
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al
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PARMANDAPUR PARMANDAPUR PARMANDAPUR PS 18 KMS 30 25 55

PARMANDAPUR PARMANDAPUR
PARMANDAPUR 

AWC
18KMS 18 17 35 19 11 30 SARITA MISHRA 9861690872 8280413653

03.11.2024 Sunday

123 PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE
PACACHHIKOTE 

NODAL UPS
10 KMS 67 61 128 04.11.2024 Monday

05.11.2024 Tuesday

124 PACHHIKOTE KHAMIGAON  
KHAMIGAON UGUP 

SCHOOL
15 KMS 71 64 135 06.11.2024 Wednesday

PACHHIKOTE PATRAKANA PATRAKANA PS 17 KMS 27 10 37

PACHHIKOTE PATRAKANA PATRAKANA AWC 17 KMS 10 15 25 14 12 26 CHINMAYEE UDGATA 856815105 8280413654

126 PACHHIKOTE GODARPAL GODARPAL PS 16KMS 27 26 53 08.11.2024 Friday

127 PACHHIKOTE GODARPAL GODARPAL AWC 16 KMS 21 25 46 21 20 41 MANASI BEHERA 7991049886 8280413651 09.11.2024 Saturday

10.11.2024 Sunday

128 PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE
PACHHIKOTE HIGH 

SCHOOL
75 80 155 11.11.2024 Monday

12.11.2024 Tuesday

129 PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE
PACHHIKOTE HIGH 

SCHOOL
10 KMS 86 64 150 13.11.2024 Wednesday

130 PACHHIKOTE KADAMA KADAMA PS 22 KMS 83 75 158 14.11.2024 Thursday

15.11.2024 Friday

16.11.2024 Saturday

17.11.2024 Sunday

131 PACHHIKOTE KADAMA
KADAMA NODAL 

SCHOOL
22 KMS 66 76 142 18.11.2024 Monday

19.11.2024 Tuesday

PACHHIKOTE KADAMA KADAMA-1 AWC 22 KMS 24 30 54 22 20 42 BHAGYABATI DAS 7751034559 8280413709

PACHHIKOTE KADAMA KADAMA-2 AWC 22KMS 21 19 40 18 16 34 NARMADA ROUT 9438213281 8280413715

PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE PACHHIKOTE AWC 10 KMS 12 13 25 16 14 30 KABITA CHAKRA 9937687577 8280413651

PACHHIKOTE KHAMIGAON  KHAMIGAON AWC 15 KMS 18 16 34 15 14 29 HARAPRIYA MISHRA 9556755940 8280413655

134 TULATI TULATI TULATI  NODAL UPS 5 KMS 70 74 144 22.11.2024 Friday

23.11.2024 Saturday

24.11.2024 Sunday

135 TULATI TULATI
TULATI HIGH 

SCHOOL
5 KMS 105 81 186 25.11.2024 Monday

26.11.2024 Tuesday

132 20.11.2024 Wednesday

133 21.11.2024 Thurursday

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

122 02.11.2024 Saturday

125 07.11.2024 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 
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TULATI TULATI TARINI UPS 5 KMS 30 34 64

TULATI SUNDRAPOKHARI SUNDRAPOKHARI PS 5 KMS 20 16 36

TULATI TULATI MD HOSENPUR PS 5 KMS 35 20 55

TULATI TULATI MD HOSENPUR AWC 5 KMS 25 19 44 27 16 43 BHARATI PARIDA 8280075298 8280413586

TULATI TULATI
SAINTO 

KHANDRAGADIA PS
5 KMS 45 25 70

TULATI TULATI NIGADO PS 5 KMS 20 21 41

30.11.2024 Saturday

01.12.2024 Sunday

TULATI TULATI TULATI AWC 5 KMS 24 15 39 17 15 32 CHAMPAK 6371701741 8280413584

TULATI REHMANPUR REHMANPUR AWC 5 KMS 18 18 36 24 15 39 AMBIKA 9337145115 8280413585

03.12.2024 Tuesday

TULATI SUNDRAPOKHARI
SUNDRAPOKHARI 

AWC
5 KMS 15 12 27 8 9 17 SAILABALA 9348966591 8280413587

TULATI SAINTO SAINTO AWC 5 KMS 20 7 27 14 13 27 MAMATA MALIK 9348440131 8280413652

DHANWSEAR ALADA
RANESWARPUR 

AWC
5 KMS 22 31 53 16 24 40 PRAMODENI 8917569144 8280413671

DHANWSEAR ALADA
ALADA 

JALESWARPUR AWC
5 KMS 12 15 27 9 8 17 INDUMATI KARA 9238518317 8280413671

DHANWSEAR BENAPUR BENAPUR AWC 7 KMS 22 21 43 15 9 24 KETAKI JENA 9861213340 8280413687

DHANWSEAR AALIA AALIA AWC 6 KMS 15 6 21 13 12 25 KAMALINI ROUT 9437276754 8280413682

143 JK ROAD VYASANAGAR CHUNABHATI PPS 17 KMS 70 80 150 07.12.2024 Saturday

08.12.2024 Sunday

144 JK ROAD VYASANAGAR
MAHABIR NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
13 KMS 110 85 195 09.12.2024 Monday

10.12.2024 Tuesday

JK ROAD SAPAGADIA JABARA PS 18 KMS 30 29 59
JK ROAD SAPAGADIA JABARA UPS 18 KMS 20 16 36

JK ROAD SAPAGADIA
JAGANNNATH SAHI 

NPS
18 KMS 30 34 64

JK ROAD SAPAGADIA KHANDAHATA PS 18 KMS 30 43 73

JK ROAD VYASANAGAR KOPANDA PS 18 KMS 33 29 62

JK ROAD VYASANAGAR JODABAR PS 18 KMS 21 11 32

148 JK ROAD VYASANAGAR RAMPAS PPS 18 KMS 67 86 153 14.12.2024 Saturday

147 13.12.2024 Friday

142 06.12.2024 Friday

145 11.12.2024

146

Wednesday

12.12.2024 Thursday

139 02.12.2024 Monday

140 04.12.2024 Wednesday

141 05.12.2024 Thursday

136 27.11.2024 Wednesday

138 29.11.2024 Friday

137 28.11.2024 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SLABDAY

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 
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15.12.2024 Sunday

16.12.2024 Monday

17.12.2024 Tuesday

149 JK ROAD SAPAGADIA
SAPAGADIA NODAL 

UPS
17 KMS 85 75 160 18.12.2024 Wednesday

150 JK ROAD SAPAGADIA
SAPAGADIA NODAL 

UPS
16 KMS 85 74 159 19.12.2024 Thursday

JK ROAD DHABALAGIRI
NILAKANTHESWAR 

PS
17 KMS 20 24 44

JK ROAD DHABALAGIRI SATAKANIA PS 16 KMS 30 22 52

JK ROAD DHABALAGIRI SATAKANIA AWC 17 KMS 21 20 41 8 17 25 GITANJALI PAHI 7008739397

JK ROAD DHABALAGIRI JODABAR AWC 16 KMS 19 20 39 9 19 28 BISHNUPRIYA 9178380152

22.12.2024 Sunday

JK ROAD BANKI SAHI BANKI SAHI AWC 15 KMS 16 21 27 15 20 35 NARMADA ROUT 8908159721

JK ROAD
MALI ADIBASI 

SAHI

MALI ADIBASI SAHI 

AWC
15 KMS 20 15 35 14 16 30 NILIMA PATANAIK 8455804278

24.12.2024 Tuesday

25.12.2024 Wednesday

JK ROAD MAJHI SAHI MAJHI SAHI AWC 14 KMS 18 22 40 13 17 30 MAMATA DAS 9348305815

JK ROAD BARAPADA BARAPADA AWC 15 KMS 18 20 38 17 19 36 RASMIBALA JENA 9124820880

JK ROAD DHABALGIRI
SOBARA HARIJAN 

SAHI
22 KMS 30 25 55 18 15 33 RANJITA SAHOO 7008680722

JK ROAD DHABALGIRI
SOBARA SABARA 

SAHI
21 KMS 21 15 36 14 16 30 PRABINA 7008680722

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
CHORDA HARIJAN 

SAHI
15 KMS 13 21 34 22 20 42 PRABHATI MALIK 7504031605

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
UMAPADA GRAMA 

AWC
14 KMS 16 20 36 18 14 32 PRATIMA SAHOO 8917231694

29.12.2024 Sunday

30.12.2024 Monday

31.12.2024 Tuesday

157 JK ROAD VYASANAGAR
INDRAGANDHI 

WOMENS COLLEGE
12 KMS 95 90 185 01.01.2025 Wednesday

158 JK ROAD VYASANAGAR
INDRAGANDHI 

WOMENS COLLEGE
14 KMS 60 60 120 02.01.2025 Thursday

156 28.12.2024 Saturday

153 23.12.2024 Monday

154 26.12.2024 Thursday

155 27.12.2024 Friday

151 20.12.2024 Friday

152 21.12.2024 Saturday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

SLABDAY
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Tot

al
M F Total M F
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159 KANTORE TALAGADIA
TALAGADIA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
12 KMS 180 85 265 03.01.2025 Friday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
MADRASA AHAMAD 

NAGAR
12 KMS 31 38 69 14 16 30 SAROJINI JENA 7978568009

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
UMAPADA HARIJAN 

SAHI
14 KMS 20 13 33 21 14 35 RUCHISMITA 9668656309

05.01.2025 Sunday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR NATAPADA AWC 13 KMS 22 18 40 20 21 41 REENA BARIK 8280219971

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
JHATIA HARIJAN 

SAHI
14 KMS 23 19 42 14 13 27 SULACHANA SAHOO 7008493194

07.01.2025 Tuesday

08.01.2025 Wednesday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
TINAHATING 

ADIBASI SAHI
13 KMS 25 19 44 27 17 44 MITARANI MALIK 9337112067

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR KHANDAHATA AWC 16 KMS 25 21 46 15 14 29 GITANJALI PAHI 9938052421

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
SAPAGADIA ADIBASI 

SAHI
13 KMS 26 32 58 15 21 36 GITANJALI PAHI 9337442805

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR PANJABIPADA AWC 16 KMS 13 12 25 7 8 15

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR

KHANDAHATA 

JAGANNATH ADIBASI 

SAHI

16 KMS 14 8 32 19 15 34 BABITA MALIK 7077248106

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR LEPROSY COLONY 15 KMS 32 27 59 23 21 44 RESHNA BEBI 8908339447

12.01.2025 Sunday

165 JK ROAD DHABALAGIRI OMC COLONY UPS 17 KMS 80 75 155 13.01.2025 Monday

14.01.2025 Tuesday

15.01.2025 Wednesday

166 JK ROAD DHABALAGIRI OMC COLONY UPS 14 KMS 60 60 120 16.01.2025 Thursday

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
CHANDAMA HUDI 

SAHI
14 KMS 40 25 65 12 13 25

SNEHALATA 

PATANAYAK
8895703510

J K ROAD VYASANAGAR
CHANDAMA SABARA 

SAHI
14 KMS 9 9 18 12 10 22 MAITRIMA MALIK 9777317660

JK ROAD VYASANAGAR DIGI HARIJAN SAHI 16 KMS 24 17 41 14 10 24 PRATIVA MALIK 8249201511 8249201511

JK ROAD VYASANAGAR
PANASIA ADIBASI 

SAHI
14 KMS 13 15 28 11 10 22 DIPTARANI 8455838157

19.01.2025 Sunday

18.01.2025 Saturday

163 10.01.2025 Friday

164 11.01.2025 Saturday

167

17.01.2025 Friday

04.01.2025 Saturday160

161 06.01.2025 Monday

162 09.01.2025 Thursday

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

SUNDAY

168



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

169 KANTORE KANTORE
ASHOK DAS NODAL 

UPS
16 KMS 96 71 171 20.01.2025 Monday

21.01.2025 Tuesday

170
KANTORE KANTORE

ASHOK DAS NODAL  

BIDYALAYA
16 KMS 80 84 164 22.01.2025 Wednesday

23.01.2025 Thursday

KANTORE KANTORE KANTORE-1 AWC 16 KMS 18 23 41 21 17 39 PRIYANKA 7008314841 8280413700

GOPALPUR BACHHIPUR BACHHIPUR AWC 18 KMS 8 5 13 9 5 14 C C C SUMANTI ROUT 6370333909 8280413693

KANTORE KANTORE KANTORE-2 AWC 16 KMS 13 14 27 9 11 20 KULUYENA 6371138117 8280413700

KANTORE ASANGADIA ASANGADIA PS 16 KMS 20 20 40

171 24.01.2025 Friday

172 25.01.2025 Saturday

REFERRAL DAY



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

GOPALPUR SOLABANDI SOLABANDI AWC 18 KMS 25 16 41 20 8 28 C C C JHUNUBALA BARIK 8018026305 8280413718

KANTORE ASANGADIA ASANGADIA  AWC 16 KMS 7 7 14 10 17 27
RINARANI 

SATHPATHY
8917592397 8280413697

26.01.2025 Sunday

KANTORE GHAJENDRAPUR GHAJENDRAPUR PS 16 KMS 30 38 68

GOPALPUR GOPALPUR GOPALPUR  AWC 18 KMS 25 16 41 20 8 28 C C C 8018026305 8280413718

KANTORE KANTORE
GHAJENDRAPUR 

AWC
16 KMS 16 21 27 20 20 40 SANJU LATA BARIK 9658278519 8280413705

28.01.2025 Tuesday

174 KANTORE ROUTAPADA ROUTAPADA PS 16 KMS 33 21 54 29.01.2025 Wednesday

175 KANTORE ROUTAPADA ROUTAPADA AWC 16 KMS 12 17 29 13 14 27 AAHALIYA ROUT 9583021204 8280413697 30.01.2025 Thursday

31.01.2025 Friday

176 KANTORE PURBAKOTE PURBAKOTE  PS 16 KMS 80 88 168 01.02.2025 Saturday

02.02.2025 Sunday

177 KANTORE PURBAKOTE PURBAKOTE  UPS 16 KMS 80 98 178 03.02.2025 Monday

04.02.2025 Tuesday

KANTORE HINGULA HINGULA UPS 16 KMS 30 30 60

RANAPAL DHANATRI DHANATRI AWC 16 KMS 18 27 45 10 14 24 C BILASINI SAHOO 8117082808 8280413627

KANTORE KANTORE JAGANNATH UPS 16 KMS 25 20 45

KANTORE JALANDA JALANDA PS 16 KMS 43 47 90

RANAPAL BARAPADA BARAPADA AWC 20 KMS 18 11 28 15 11 26 PANCHALI PARIDA 8280413627

KANTORE JALANDA JALANDA AWC 16 KMS 18 16 34 20 20 40 PUSPALATA JENA 8144236209 8280413720

KANTORE
SITAL 

GOBINDAPUR

SITAL GOBINDAPUR 

PS
16 KMS 20 11 31

RANAPAL SARASADA SARASADA AWC 16 KMS 14 12 26 15 12 27 C C C
MADHUSMITA 

BARAL
6370783910 8280413625

KANTORE
SITAL 

GOBINDAPUR

SITAL GOBINDAPUR  

AWC
16 KMS 6 6 12 14 4 18 ANNAPURNA BARIK 9668550313 8280413705

KANTORE SAHAGAON SAHAGAON PS 16 KMS 20 18 38 SABITA JENA 9668550313 8280413705

RANAPAL PURBAKHIRO PURBAKHIRO AWC 20 KMS 20 29 49 22 17 39 C C C SNEHALATA DAS 9938289241 8280413628

KANTORE SAHAGAON SAHAGAON AWC 16 KMS 18 10 28 14 7 21 MANIKA NANDA 8658113949 8280413691

09.02.2025 Sunday

179 06.02.2025 Thursday

180 07.02.2025 Friday

181 08.02.2025 Saturday

172 25.01.2025 Saturday

173 27.01.2025 Monday

SUNDAY

SLABDAY

05.02.2025 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

178



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

KANTORE KACHARASAHI
KACHARASAHI-1 

AWC
11 KMS 23 18 41 14 16 30 ARATI SUBUDHI 7750972109 8280413652

GOURPUR GOURPUR GOURPUR AWC 17 KMS 13 17 30 9 24 33 C C C NIRUPAMA SAHOO 9237052367 8280413662

KANTORE KACHARASAHI
KACHARASAHI-2 

AWC
11 KMS 19 11 30 9 6 15 JAYANTI BARIK 8908107490 8280413652

11.02.2025 Tuesday

KANTORE PURBAKOTE PURBAKOTE AWC 15 KMS 18 18 36 15 16 31 RASMIREKHA 6370750700 8280413707

KANTORE TALASAHI TALA SAHI AWC 15 KMS 13 12 25 11 11 22 JAYANTI BARIK 6370750700 8280413652

182 10.02.2025 Monday

REFERRAL DAY

183 12.02.2025 Wednesday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

KANTORE KANTORE MADALA MINI 15 KMS 3 9 12 13 12 25 MANIKA NANDA 6372245096 8280413652

KANTORE TELGUSAHI TELGUSAHI AWC 15 KMS 30 30 60 34 28 62 JAKIA SITARA 9668099165 8280413652

KANTORE TALAGADIA TALAGADIA AWC 15 KMS 18 17 35 16 14 30 PADMABATI MALLICK 9668099165 8280413696

KANTORE KAIYAN KAIYAN AWC 14 KMS 13 14 27 8 21 29 SANGHAMITRA DHIR 9778522652 8280413698

15.02.2025 Saturday

16.02.2025 Sunday

KANTORE GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 15 KMS 11 14 25 16 12 28
 MANASH MANJARI 

SAHOO
8144682178 8280413720

KANTORE
BRAHMAPURPAT

NA

BRAHMAPURPATNA 

AWC
15 KMS 11 10 21 13 9 22 ANJALI BEHERA 8144682178 8280413720

18.02.2025 Tuesday

GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR GOLEIPUR AWC 15 kms 22 16 38 11 13 24 MAMATA MOHANTY 9861315196 8280413659

GOLEIPUR SALAPADA SALAPADA AWC 18 KMS 31 17 48 20 15 35 JAKIA SITARA 8456834801 8280413661

GOLEIPUR MASUDPUR MASUDPUR AWC 20 KMS 12 11 23 14 17 31 HENARANI NANDI 9938381912 8280413620

GOLEIPUR
BADATRILOCHAN

PUR

BADATRILOCHANPU

R AWC
22 KMS 12 9 21 14 9 23 SABITA JENA 6372155642 8280413622

GOLEIPUR RAMPUR SAGADI
RAMPUR SAGADI 

AWC
16 KMS 25 20 45 16 22 28 TASLIMA BIBI 9853046041 8280413661

GOLEIPUR KEUTALAGUAN KEUTALAGUAN AWC 21 KMS 21 18 39 17 18 35 MINATI 8018009576 8280413621

GOLEIPUR SOTI SOTI 1 AWC 20 KMS 14 12 26 16 14 30
BHARATI  LATA 

SETHY
6372591725 8280413632

GOLEIPUR SOTI SOTI 2 AWC 21 KMS 15 9 24 10 11 21
RANGALATA 

SENAPATI
7381498939 8280413633

23.02.2025 Sunday

GOLEIPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR AWC 16 KMS 25 22 47 19 18 37 PRATIMA 9853374958 8280413623

GOLEIPUR TELIA TELIA AWC 18 KMS 11 7 18 8 6 14 PRABHASINI SAHOO 8093044073 8280413623

25.02.2025 Tuesday

26.02.2025 Wednesday

27.02.2025 Thursday

GOLEIPUR SANASOTI SANASOTI AWC 23 KMS 7 9 16 7 7 14 KABITA SAHOO 8327700138 8280413632

GOLEIPUR MUSLIM SAHI MUSLIM SAHI AWC 21 KMS 23 23 46 24 20 44 TASLIMA 9853046041 8280413661

GOURPUR ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR AWC 18 KMS 14 15 29 13 11 24 C C C KAMINI TRIPATHY 9938653973 8280413593

SUNDAY

SLABDAY

SUNDAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

HOLIDAY

184 13.02.2025 Thursday

185 14.02.2025 Friday

186 17.02.2025 Monday

187 19.02.2025 Wednesday

188 20.02.2025 Thursday

192 28.02.2025 Friday

189 21.02.2025 Friday

190 22.02.2025 Saturday

191 24.02.2025 Monday

193 01.03.2025 Saturday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

KANTORE KANTORE

KAJWALAI 

BIDYAMANDIR 

PURBAKOTE

55 60 115 KABITA SAHOO 8327700138 8280413632
193 01.03.2025 Saturday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l

Distance 

From 

Assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Day
Name of the 

SC
Date

Children           

(0-3) Years

Children               

(3-6) Years

Children       (6-

18) Years

Name of (AWW)
Mobile            

No. of AWW

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

02.03.2025 Sunday

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
BADABIRUAN -1 

AWC
15 KMS 19 21 40 16 15 31 BHAGYABATI JENA 9337160435 8280413640

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
BADABIRUAN- 2 

AWC
15 KMS 21 15 36 16 14 30 KUMUDA SWAIN 9337160435 8280413640

04.03.2025 Tuesday

BADABIRUAN BADABIRUAN
BADABIRUAN -3 

AWC
15 KMS 13 14 27 10 7 17 PUSPALATA TARAI 9114261424 8280413641

BADABIRUAN BANAMALIPUR BANAMALIPUR AWC 15 KMS 11 18 29 10 11 21
MAMATA 

MOHAPATRA
7504332896 8280413642

BADABIRUAN SOLAPATA SOLAPATA AWC 15 KMS 20 15 35 22 18 40 RIKAN BALA SETHY 7855086477 8280413642

BADABIRUAN BAREI BAREI AWC 15 KMS 33 31 64 19 21 40
KANCHANA 

MOHARANA
9668019328 8280413644

BADABIRUAN TANDARA TANDARA 1 AWC 15 KMS 15 17 32 17 8 25 RUKMANI BEHERA 9938613749 8280413643

BADABIRUAN TANDARA TANDARA 2 AWC 15 KMS 19 13 32 10 11 21 SNEHALATA ROUT 8895646331 8280413643

BADABIRUAN
BENGAMADHAPU

R

BENGAMADHAPUR 

AWC
15 KMS 12 11 23 10 15 25 BHARATI JENA 7878881825 8280413644

BADABIRUAN TANDARA
TANDARA HARIJAN 

SAHI AWC
15 KMS 20 21 41 16 18 34 DEEPA JENA 8114345455 8280413643

09.03.2025 Sunday

KANTORE KAIYAN KAIYAN PS 07 KMS 40 36 76 SAILABALA NAYAK 9853884625 8280413577

TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC 18 KMS 21 14 35 30 20 50 C C C SANJUMANI DAS 9668570033 8280413658

KANTORE KANTORE DASARATHI UPS 11 KMS 30 22 52 MALI SAHOO 8480137165 8280413577

11.03.2025 Tuesday

SANKHACHILLA KHAMANA KHAMANA 1 AWC 15 KMS 22 10 32 8 11 19 SAILABALA NAYAK 9853884625 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA KHAMANA KHAMANA- 2 AWC 15 KMS 15 19 34 12 18 30 MALI SAHOO 8480137165 8280413577

13.03.2025 Thursday

14.03.2025 Friday

15.03.2025 Saturday

16..03.2025 Sunday

SANKHACHILLA KHAMAN KHAMAN 3 AWC 15 KMS 8 9 17 11 9 19 KABITA BARIK 8458037927 8280413689
201 17.03.2025 Monday

195

196

197

198

199

200 12.03.2025 Wednesday

10.03.2025 Monday

08.03.2025 Saturday

07.03.2025 Friday

05.03.2025 Wednesday

06.03.2025 Thursday

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

JANA SEVA DIVAS

194 03.03.2025 Monday



M F
Tot

al
M F Total M F

Tota

l
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Assigned 
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Sl. No.

Name of the 

Village
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SANKHACHILLA KHAMAN KHAMAN 4 AWC 15 KMS 26 26 52 30 18 48 SUNITA SAHOO 9238920603 8280413577

18.03.2025 Tuesday

SANKHACHILLA THAKURPATANA 
THAKURPATANA 1 

AWC 
15 KMS 26 12 38 10 10 20 CHHABIRANI BEHERA 8763316378 7978663199

SANKHACHILLA THAKURPATANA 
THAKURPATANA 2 

AWC 
15 KMS 4 9 13 9 12 20 RUTIKA BEHERA 7789998008 7978663199

SANKHACHILLA NAHANDA NAHANDA AWC 15 KMS 15 18 33 13 14 27 SANJU LATA SAHOO 9777602513 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA NUAPADA NAUDPUR AWC 15 KMS 17 12 29 13 14 27 MONALISA SAHOO 7008759278 8280413577

GOPALPUR GOPALPUR

NABINA 

NILAKANTHESWAR 

UPS

15 KMS 27 12 39 GITANJALI GURU 8144172670 8280413577

SANKHACHILLA GURUSAHI GURUSAHI AWC 15 KMS 8 5 13 9 7 16 GITANJALI GURU 8144172670 8280413577

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI-1 AWC 15 KMS 21 14 35 19 19 38 AMRITA 9937127922 8280413597

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI-2 AWC 15 KMS 21 14 35 14 16 30 SABITRI 9337071362 8280413698

23.03.2025 Sunday

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BANGRAKOTE AWC 15 KMS 23 23 46 30 21 51 SABITRI 9238572582 8280413599

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI KHAJURINALUA AWC 15 KMS 19 10 29 11 13 24 SABITRI 9238572582 8280413601

25.03.2025 Tuesday

BARUNDEI BARUNDEI BARUNDEI-3 AWC 15 KMS 17 14 31 21 19 40 NIRUPAMA 7681830260 8280413698

TULASIPUR NAYAHATPATNA
NAYAHATPATNA 

AWC
20 KMS 12 12 24 8 14 22 C C C CHANCHALI JENA 8763854973 8280413688

BARUNDEI AMRUTIA AMRUTIA-1 AWC 15 KMS 17 18 35 20 20 40 BANABASINI 9348104180 8280413603

BARUNDEI AMRUTIA AMRUTIA-2 AWC 15 KMS 17 32 49 22 18 40 MAHESWATA SAHOO 9438111043 8280413604

207 26.03.2025 Wednesday

208 27.03.2025 Thursday

204 21.03.2025 Friday

205 22.03.2025 Saturday

206 24.03.2025 Monday

201 17.03.2025 Monday

202 19.03.2025 Wednesday

203 20.03.2025 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
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al
M F Total M F

Tota

l
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TULASIPUR MANGALPUR MANGALPUR  AWC 17KMS 19 15 34 13 18 31 C C C BABITA DAS 814977305 8280413688

BARUNDEI JAGULEIGADIA
JAGULEIGADIA AWC 

AWC
15 KMS 19 10 29 15 13 28 AMRITA 9937127922 8280413586

RANAPAL RANAPAL RANAPAL AWC 16 KMS 22 18 40 16 14 30 C C C SACHIBALA NANDI 9937127922 8280413625

TULASIPUR JUGAL JUGAL AWC 19 KMS 29 20 49 18 16 34 C C C SANJUKTA PRUSTY 8114957803 8280413695

RANAPAL GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR AWC 20 KMS 13 15 28 11 11 22 C C C LATA SAHOO 9937127922 8280413626

RANAPAL SALABA SALABA AWC 16KMS 18 17 35 14 16 30 C C C SANTILATA JENA 9861047431 8280413630

TULASIPUR JUGALKANA JUGALKANA AWC 18 KMS 22 25 47 13 15 28 C C C
MAMATA MANJARI 

SAHOO
8018105510 8280413695

RANAPAL MULAPAL MULAPAL AWC 15 KMS 19 17 36 25 24 49 C C C JAYANTI SAHOO 9853346820 8280413631

30.03.2025 Sunday

31.03.2025 Monday

210 29.03.2025 Saturday

208 27.03.2025 Thursday

209 28.03.2025 Friday

SLABDAY

SUNDAY


